Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Final Placements

MEET DATE: 12/20/2024 MEET SITE: MEC Conference: Tartan High School
CLASS: B Squad CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Final Ranking
Place School Point Total
1 Two Rivers B 3
2 South St. Paul B 6
3 Tartan B 9

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 12/20/2024 MEET SITE: MEC Conference: Tartan High School
CLASS: B Squad CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Skills Choreography Difficulty Execution R°é’ftf'"e
- - é 2 e Zleew,| « o - 2 N Out of
. o 0§ Z =2 | 2ef|2es5| 2 €5 ) o2 s
Final School g | 23| 2 | 32 |552|Se5| S5 | €= | 85 | £g |sSubrotal| g || Total | Total § Rank fip, o) pank
Rank sF <9 g >0 & ge £eg En 83 23 e3 Points 2 || Points | Points | Points
ks ks ;,§ o L% a (.cz 85k | © S o< % -3 Possible
Two Rivers B 15 14 21 22 20 20 18 16 18 22 186 186 500 3
South St. Paul B 18 19 15 15 14 14 13 16 19 20 163 163 500 2
3 Tartan B 13 12 14 16 12 13 10 13 15 19 137 137 500 9 3

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 12/20/2024 MEET SITE MEC Conference: Tartan High School CLASS B Squad Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
Judges > Becky K. Rhonda D. Allie H. Lindsey K. Jayme S. tlgg;;:i; Ist Tie Break 2nd Tie Break Place
MINUS _ Add
Judges Initials > _ BK - RD [ AH [ LK [ JS B Voszz;tn& New &Z'HE New
School

1 |South St. Paul B 33 32 33| 2 | 30| 2 [3] 2 6 2
2 |Two Rivers B 37 39 37| 1 |36 | 1|37 1 3 1
3 |Tartan B 27 27 27| 3 1 29| 3 | 27| 3 9 3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Superior Judge Signature: Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	South St. Paul B
	Two Rivers B
	Tartan B
	Score Summary
	Judges Names

