Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

MEEL DATE:	12/20/2024	MEET SITE:	MEC Conference: Tartan Hig	jn School
CLASS:	B Squad	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category	
Final Place		Scho	ol	Ranking Point Total
1	Two Rivers I	В		3
2	South St. Pa	aul B		6
3	Tartan B			9
Superior Judge S				
Tabulator Signati				

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	12/20/2024	MEET SITE:	MEC Conference: Tartan High School
CLASS:	B Squad	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category

		Category Points Breakdown									Category Points Total				Rank		
		Sk	ills	Choreo	graphy		Difficulty Execution Routine Eff.										
Final Rank	School	Technique of Tums	Technique of Leaps & Jumps	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Skills	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1	Two Rivers B	15	14	21	22	20	20	18	16	18	22	186		186	/ 500	3	1
2	South St. Paul B	18	19	15	15	14	14	13	16	19	20	163		163	/ 500	6	2
3	Tartan B	13	12	14	16	12	13	10	13	15	19	137		137	/ 500	9	3
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
	-														1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

		Judge 1 Judge 2		ge 2	Judge 3 Judge		ge 4	Judge 5		Jud	Judge 6 Add		TIE BREAKERS				Final		
	Judges →	Beck	ky K.	Rhor	nda D.	Allie	e H.	Linds	ey K.	Jayn	ne S.			Together the Ranks MINUS	1st Tie I	Break	2nd Ti Add	e Break	Place
-	Judges Initials →	В	K	F	?D	Α	Н	L	K	J	'S				Add in Worst &	New	Points Minus	New	
	School	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	1 Worst Rank & 1 Best Rank	Best Ranks	Total Rank	High & Low Points	Total Rank	
1	South St. Paul B	33	1	32	2	33	2	30	2	35	2			6			1 Omis		2
2	Two Rivers B	37	1	39		37	1	36	1	37	1			3					1
3	Tartan B	27	3	27	3	27	3	29	3	27	3			9					3
4																			
5																			
6																			
7																			
8																			
9																			
10																			
11																			
12																			
13																			
14																			
15																			
16																			
17																			
18																			
19																			
20																			
21																			
22																			
23																			
24																			

Superior Judge Signature:	 Tabulation Signature:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	